7:30 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

Posted:

AGENDA

FINANCE COMMITTEE
Tuesday, January 13, 2004

Lower Town Hall —7:30 p.m.

Opening remarks from Co-Chairs
Item 1: L/S liaison briefing on budget process
Item 2: Presentation of Lincoln Sudbury High School FY05 budget

Item 3: Presentation and vote on request to transfer interest income
earned on bonds to the Excess & Deficiency Fund.

Item 4: Other items

Item 5: Adjourn

Next Scheduled Meeting:  January 15", 2004



	AGENDA
	FINANCE COMMITTEE
	Lower Town Hall  – 7:30 p.m.


