Posted: _____

AGENDA

FINANCE COMMITTEE

Tuesday, January 13, 2004

Lower Town Hall – 7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.	Opening remarks from Co-Chairs
7:35 p.m.	Item 1: L/S liaison briefing on budget process
7:45 p.m.	Item 2: Presentation of Lincoln Sudbury High School FY05 budget
8:45 p.m.	Item 3: Presentation and vote on request to transfer interest income earned on bonds to the Excess & Deficiency Fund.
9:00 p.m.	Item 4: Other items
9:15 p.m.	Item 5: Adjourn

Next Scheduled Meeting: January 15th, 2004